



\$~94

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 2654/2017, CM APPL. 11546/2017

M/S SUPER CIRCLE PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rahul Sharma, Mr. Jyoti Dutt and
Mr. C.K. Bhatt, Advs.

versus

RAM NARESH

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

26.04.2022

Re-notify on March 16, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 26, 2022/aky