



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 2654/2017 & CM APPL. 11546/2017 (stay)

M/S SUPER CIRCLE PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr.Rahul Sharma, Ms.Jyoti Dutt
Sharma, Mr.C.K.Bhatt & Mr. Ayush Bhatt, Adv.

versus

RAM NARESH

..... Respondent

Through: Ms.Kirti Mewar, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

16.03.2023

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 12.09.2023.
3. Interim orders to continue till the next date.

REKHA PALLI, J

MARCH 16, 2023

kk