



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2654/2017**

M/S SUPER CIRCLE PRIVATE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Rahul Sharma, Ms. Praneeta
Sharma, Ms. Sonika Rathore and Mr.
Ayush Bhatt, Advocates.

versus

RAM NARESHRespondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

% **31.07.2024**

1. List on 13.11.2024.
2. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 31, 2024/pa

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)